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INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

Um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

1.00

6.00

200.00

50.00

75.00

250.00

16.00

12.00

6.00

EA

EA

EA

ST

EA

EA

EA

QUNATITY OF VARIOUS ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

0001 - Blower, oil-less regenerative,
1-1/2 HP, TEFC motor, 115/230 volt,

FPZ mode! D13767 (K04-MS)
(0596270)

0002 - Fuse, dual element, time delay,
70 amp, 250 volt, Gould no. TR70R

(0855250)

0003 - Connector, female, sta-con,
22-18 wire range, insulated,

T & B no. 18RAD18377
(0870400)

0004 - Lug, wire connector, 1 hole,
no. 2 cable size, 1/4 in stud size,

Thomas and Betts no. 60116
(0870730)

0005 - Clamp, channel pipe, for 3/4 in
rigid electrical conduit, with bolt and

nut, 2 pieces equals 1 set, Unistrut,
stainless steel, type 304,
McMaster-Carr no. 3230766
(0878940)

0006 - Spring, channel, 1/4-20,

Unistrut no. P10061420
(0879000)

0007 - Tubing, heat shrink,

1/2 inch diameter x 36 inch long each,
ICO-Rally no. H1M6-1/2 or equal
(0384760}

0008 - Breaker, circuit, 150 amperes,

600 volt, 3 pole, with lugs,
new in factory box,

Westinghouse no. HMCP150U4
(0841680)

0009 - Breaker, circuit, 30 amperes,
2771480 volt, 3 pole, with lugs,
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